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Despiece

UE20843 - MUCSR-18-H3
UE20853 - MUCSTR-18-H3
UE20863 - MUCR-18-H3

SCOP 3.8
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Despiece

UE20843 - MUCSR-18-H3
UE20853 - MUCSTR-18-H3
UE20863 - MUCR-18-H3

SCOP 3.8

Nº Descripción Ud. Ref. Proveedor Código

1 Front Grill 1 22415002

2 Front Panel 1 01535013P

3 Axial Flow Fan (Aspas Ventilador) 1 10335008 CL98326

4 Fan Motor (Motor Ventilador) 1 1570280204 CL98344

5 Chassis Sub-assy 1 01195200015P

6 Drainage Connecter 1 06123401

7 Electric heater (compressor) 1 7651300403

8 Motor Support Assy 1 01805200173

9 Compressor Overload Proctector (External) 1 00180030

10 Compressor Gasket 3 76710247

11 Compressor and Fittings (Compresor) 1 00105249G CL98301

12 Strainer 1 0721004501

13 Filter 1 07220019

14 Pressure Protect Switch 1 46020003

15 Cut off Valve Sub-Assy 1 07133060

16 Valve 1/2" 1 071302392

17 Valve support assy 1 01715010P

18 Valve cover 1 22245002

19 Cut-off Valve 1 07130239

20 Handle 1 26235254

21 Right Side Plate 1 0130509402P

22 Filter 1 07212403

23 Silencer Mounting 1 07245007

24 4-Way Valve (Válvula 4 Vías) 1 430004032 CL98394

25 Magnet Coil 1 4300040033

26 Temperature Sensor (Sonda Temp.) 1 3900028020G CL98382

27 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (Bobina-Cabezal) 1 4300876706 CL98395

28 Electronic Expansion Valve (Cuerpo EXV) 1 07134601 CL98319

29 Clapboard Sub-Assy 1 01232902

30 Supporter 1 01805405

31 Rear Grill 1 01473043

32 Terminal Board 1 420111451

33 Terminal Board 1 420101852

34 Condenser Assy 1 01113386

35 Electric Box Cover 1 01425200044

36 Top Cover 1 01255005P

37 Electric Box Assy (Conjunto Eléctrico) 1 01395200177 CL98306

38 IPM Board (Placa Inverter) 1 30221000009 CL98356

39 Main Board (Placa Principal) 1 30224000024 CL98359

40 Left Handle 1 26235401

41 Supporting board (condenser) 1 01795010

42 Left Side Plate 1 01305093P

Filter Board (Placa Filtro) 1 30221000008 CL98056

Inductance (Inductancia) 1 4312002001 CL98387

Sensor support 1 26905202

Relay 1 44020366

Relay 1 44020360
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Despiece

UE20844 - MUCSR-24-H3
UE20854 - MUCSTR-24-H3
UE20864 - MUCR-24-H3

SCOP 3.8
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Despiece

UE20844 - MUCSR-24-H3
UE20854 - MUCSTR-24-H3
UE20864 - MUCR-24-H3

SCOP 3.8

Nº Descripción Ud. Ref. Proveedor Código

1 Front Grill 1 22415003

2 Cabinet 1 01435004P

3 Axial Flow Fan (Aspas Ventilador) 1 10335014 CL98328

4 Front Side Plate 1 01305086P

5 Fan Motor (Motor Ventilador) 1 15702802 CL98342

6 Chassis Sub-Assy 1 0119520001301P

7 Drainage Connecter 1 06123401

8 electrical heater 1 7651873209

9 Compressor Gasket 1 76713066

10 Compressor and Fittings (Compresor) 1 0010505701 CL98300

11 Bidirection Strainer 1 07220016

12 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (Bobina-Cabezal) 1 4304413208 CL98398

13 Pressure Protect Switch 1 4602000902

14 Silencer 1 7245012

15 Pressure Protect Switch 1 46020003

16 Valve Support Sub-Assy 1 0171501201P

17 Right Side Plate Sub-Assy 1 01315200069P

18 Valve cover 1 22245003

19 Valve 1 07100005

20 Big Handle 1 26235001

21 Cut-off Valve 1 07133157

22 Filter 1 07215201

23 Magnet Coil 1 4300040033

24 4-Way Valve (Válvula 4 Vías) 1 4300008201 CL98396

25 Filter 1 07225088

26 Temperature Sensor (Sonda Temp.) 1 3900028020G CL98382

27 Electronic Expansion Valve (Cuerpo EXV) 1 07334447 CL98321

28 Compressor Overload Proctector (External) 1 00180030

29 Clapboard 1 01245280

30 Rear Grill 1 1475008

31 Terminal Board 1 420111451

32 Terminal Board 1 420101852

33 Condenser Assy 1 01125200184

34 Electric Box Cover 1 01425281

35 Top Cover Sub-Assy 1 01255007

36 Electric Box Assy (Conjunto Eléctrico) 1 01395200173 CL98304

37 IPM Board (Placa Inverter) 1 30221000010 CL98357

38 Main Board (Placa Principal) 1 30224000026 CL98360

39 Condenser support plate 1 01175092

40 Left Handle 1 26235401

41 Electric Box Cover 1 01425279

42 PFC Inductance (Inductancia) 1 43128003 CL96385

43 Inductance Box Sub-Assy 1 01395200176 CL98305

44 Motor Support Assy 1 01805200166

45 Left Side Plate 1 01305043P

Sensor support 1 26905202

Filter Board (Placa Filtro) 1 30221000007 CL98397

Compressor Overload Protector (External) 1 00183051

Compressor Overload Protector 1 00183032
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Despiece SCOP 3.8

UE20845 - MUCSR-30-H3
UE20855 - MUCSTR-30-H3
UE20865 - MUCR-30-H3
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Despiece SCOP 3.8

UE20845 - MUCSR-30-H3
UE20855 - MUCSTR-30-H3
UE20865 - MUCR-30-H3

Nº Descripción Ud. Ref. Proveedor Código

1 Front Grill 1 22415003

2 Cabinet 1 01435004P

3 Axial Flow Fan (Aspas Ventilador) 1 10335014 CL98328

4 Front Side Plate 1 01305086P

5 Fan Motor (Motor Ventilador) 1 15702802 CL98342

6 Chassis Sub-assy 1 01195200013P

7 Drainage Connecter 1 06123401

8 electrical heater 1 7651873209

9 Compressor Gasket 1 76713066

10 Compressor and Fittings (Compresor) 1 0010505701 CL98300

11 Bidirection Strainer 1 7220016

12 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (Bobina-Cabezal) 1 4304413208 CL98398

13 Pressure Protect Switch 1 4602000902

14 Silencer 1 07245012

15 Pressure Protect Switch 1 46020003

16 Valve Support Sub-Assy 1 0171501201P

17 Right Side Plate Sub-Assy 1 01315200069P

18 Valve cover 1 22245003

19 Valve 1 07100005

20 Big Handle 1 26235001

21 Cut-off Valve 1 07133157

22 Filter 1 07215201

23 Magnet Coil 1 4300040033

24 4-Way Valve (Válvula 4 Vías) 1 4300008201 CL98396

25 Filter 1 07225088

26 Temperature Sensor (Sonda Temp.) 1 3900028020G CL98382

27 Electronic Expansion Valve (Cuerpo EXV) 1 07334447 CL98321

28 Compressor Overload Proctector (External) 1 00180030

29 Clapboard 1 1245200006

30 Rear Grill 1 01475008

31 Terminal Board 1 420111451

32 Terminal Board 1 420101852

33 Condenser Assy 1 01125200182

34 Electric Box Cover 1 01425281

35 Top Cover Sub-Assy 1 01255007

36 Electric Box Assy (Conjunto Eléctrico) 1 1395200178 CL98307

37 IPM Board (Placa Inverter) 1 30221000010 CL98357

38 Main Board (Placa Principal) 1 30224000038 CL98367

39 Condenser support plate 1 01175092

40 Left Handle 1 26235401

41 Electric Box Cover 1 1425279

42 PFC Inductance 1 43128003 CL96385

43 Inductance Box Sub-Assy 1 01395200176 CL98305

44 Motor Support Assy 1 01805200160

45 Left Side Plate 1 01305043P

Compressor Overload Protector(External) 1 00183051

Compressor Overload Protector 1 00183032

Filter Board (Placa Filtro) 1 30221000007 CL98397

Sensor support 1 26905202
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Despiece

UE20846 - MUCSR-36-H3
UE20856 - MUCSTR-36-H3
UE20866 - MUCR-36-H3

SCOP 3.8
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Despiece

UE20846 - MUCSR-36-H3
UE20856 - MUCSTR-36-H3
UE20866 - MUCR-36-H3

SCOP 3.8

Nº Descripción Ud. Ref. Proveedor Código

1 Front Grill 1 22415005

2 Handle 2 26235253

3 Cabinet 1 01435007P

4 Front Side Plate Sub-Assy 1 01305508

5 Chassis Sub-assy 1 01195315P

6 Drainage Joint 1 26113009

7 Electrical heater 1 7651873209

8 Clapboard Sub-Assy 1 01245253

9 Compressor Gasket 1 76713066

10 Compressor  (Compresor) 1 00205200003 CL98303

11 Gas-liquid Separator Sub-Assy 1 07255201

12 Compressor Overload Proctector(External) 1 00180030

13 Pressure Protect Switch 1 46020003

14 Silencer 1 07245012

15 Filter 1 07215201

16 Right Side Plate Sub-Assy 1 01315200068P

17 Strainer 1 07210045

18 Valve Support Sub-Assy 1 01715257P

19 Cut off Valve 1 071302391

20 Cut-off Valve 1 07133157

21 Electronic Expansion Valve Sub-Assy 1 43045200007

22 Temperature Sensor (Sonda Temp.) 1 39008000049G CL98384

23 Strainer 1 07213032

24 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (Bobina-Cabezal) 1 43000344 CL98399

25 Electronic Expansion Valve (Cuerpo EXV) 1 07334194 CL98320

26 Pressure Protect Switch 1 4602000902

27 4-Way Valve Assy 1 04045200038

28 4-Way Valve (Válvula 4 Vías) 1 43000338 CL98400

29 Magnet Coil 1 4300040033

30 Rear Grill 1 01475012

31 Condenser Assy 1 01125200196

32 Top Cover 1 0125500901P

33 Condenser support plate 1 01895242

34 Electric Box Assy (Conjunto Eléctrico) 1 01395200180 CL98308

35 IPM Board (Placa Inverter) 1 30221000003 CL98355

36 PFC Inductance 1 43120011 CL98386

37 Main Board (Placa Principal) 1 30224000037 CL98366

38 Filter Board 1 30221000007 CL98397

39 Terminal Board 1 42011242

40 Terminal Board 1 420101852

41 Left Handle 1 26235253

42 Motor Support Sub-Assy 1 01805200190

43 Left Side Plate 1 01305064P

44 Fan Motor (Motor Ventilador) 1 1570280201 CL98343

45 Axial Flow Fan (Aspas Ventilador) 1 10335010 CL98327

Compressor Overload Protector 1 00183032

Compressor Overload Protector (External) 1 00183051

Sensor support 1 26905202



!!

9

Despiece

UE20847 - MUCSR-42-H3
UE20857 - MUCSTR-42-H3
UE20867 - MUCR-42-H3

SCOP 3.8
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Despiece

UE20847 - MUCSR-42-H3
UE20857 - MUCSTR-42-H3
UE20867 - MUCR-42-H3

SCOP 3.8

Nº Descripción Ud. Ref. Proveedor Código

1 Front Grill 2 01575200001

2 Diversion Circle 2 10474100001

3 Cabinet 1 01514100002P

4 Handle 2 26235253

5 Front Side Plate 1 01314100021P

6 Axial Flow Fan (Aspas Ventilador) 2 10434100003 CL98335

7 Fan Motor (Motor Ventilador) 1 1570411501 CL98347

8 Motor Support Sub-Assy 1 01805200202

9 Compressor Gasket 3 76713066

10 Chassis Sub-assy 1 01195200020P

11 electrical heater 1 76518732

12 Valve Support Sub-Assy 1 01805200204P

13 Compressor (Compresor) 1 00205200003 CL98303

14 Cut off Valve 1 07133844

15 Cut off Valve 1 07130209

16 Filter 1 07415210

17 Valve Cover 1 26904100056

18 Rear Side Plate 1 01314100020P

19 Strainer 1 07210045

20 Electronic Expansion Valve (Cuerpo EXV) 1 07334194 CL98320

21 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (Bobina-Cabezal) 1 4300010839 CL98401

22 Temperature Sensor (Sonda Temp.) 1 3900028025G CL98383

23 Strainer 1 07411100014

24 Silencer 1 07245012

25 Compressor Overload Proctector(External) 1 00180030

26 Pressure Protect Switch 1 4602000902

27 Gas-liquid Separator Sub-Assy 1 07255201

28 4-Way Valve (Válvula 4 Vías) 1 43000338 CL98400

29 Magnet Coil 1 4300040032

30 Pressure Protect Switch 1 46020003

31 Fix Clamp 1 02145008

32 Clapboard 1 01245200007

33 Condenser Assy 1 01125200197

34 Rear Grill 1 01574100004

35 Coping 1 01264100008P

36 Electric Box Assy (Conjunto Eléctrico) 1 01395200181 CL98309

37 Main Board (Placa Principal) 1 30224000036 CL98365

38 IPM Board (Placa Inverter) 1 30221000003 CL98355

39 Filter Board (Placa Filtro) 1 30221000007 CL98397

40 PFC Inductance 1 43120011 CL98386

41 Terminal Board 1 42011242

42 Terminal Board 1 420101852

43 Left Side Plate 1 01314100013P
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Despiece

UE20848 - MUCSR-48-H3
UE20858 - MUCSTR-48-H3
UE20868 - MUCR-48-H3

SCOP 3.8
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!!Despiece

UE20848 - MUCSR-48-H3
UE20858 - MUCSTR-48-H3
UE20868 - MUCR-48-H3

SCOP 3.8

Nº Descripción Ud. Ref. Proveedor Código

1 Front Grill 2 01575200001

2 Diversion Circle 2 10474100001

3 Cabinet 1 01514100002P

4 Handle 2 26235253

5 Front Side Plate 1 01314100021P

6 Axial Flow Fan (Aspas Ventilador) 2 10434100003 CL98335

7 Fan Motor (Motor Ventilador) 1 1570411501 CL98347

8 Motor Support Sub-Assy 1 01805200202

9 Chassis Sub-assy 1 01195200020P

10 Compressor Gasket 3 76710247

11 electrical heater 1 765152123

12 Drainage Joint 1 26113009

13 Electrical Heater 0 none

14 Valve Support Sub-Assy 1 01805200204P

15 Compressor (Compresor) 1 00204100001 CL98302

16 Cut off Valve 1 07133844

17 Cut off Valve 1 07130209

18 Filter 1 07415210

19 Strainer 1 07210045

20 Valve Cover 1 26904100056

21 Rear Side Plate 1 01314100020P

22 Electronic Expansion Valve (Cuerpo EXV) 1 07335283 CL98322

23 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (Bobina-Cabezal) 1 4304001902 CL98402

24 Strainer 1 07411100014

25 Temperature Sensor (Sonda Temp.) 1 3900028025G CL98383

26 Silencer 1 07245012

27 Pressure Protect Switch 1 46020007

28 Pressure Protect Switch 1 4602000902

29 Gas-liquid Separator Sub-Assy 1 0722501801

30 4-Way Valve (Válvula 4 Vías) 1 43000338 CL98400

31 Magnet Coil 1 4300040032

32 Pressure Protect Switch 1 46020003

33 Fix Clamp 1 02145008

34 Clapboard 1 0124520000701

35 Condenser Assy 1 01125200213

36 Rear Grill 1 01574100004

37 Coping 1 01264100008P

38 Electric Box Assy (Conjunto Eléctrico) 1 01395200255 CL98312

39 IPM Board (Placa Inverter) 1 30228000005 CL98369

40 Filter Board (Placa Filtro) 1 30228000006 CL98403

41 Main Board (Placa Principal) 1 30224000035 CL98364

42 Inductance (Inductancia) 1 43120122 CL98388

43 Terminal Board 1 42011242

44 Terminal Board 1 420101852

45 Supporting Strip 0 none

46 Left Side Plate 1 01314100013P

47 Fan Motor (Motor Ventilador) 1 15704115 CL98346
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!!Despiece

UE20849 - MUCSR-60-H3
UE20859 - MUCSTR-60-H3
UE20869 - MUCR-60-H3

SCOP 3.8
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!!Despiece SCOP 3.8

 

UE20849 - MUCSR-60-H3
UE20859 - MUCSTR-60-H3
UE20869 - MUCR-60-H3

Nº Descripción Ud. Ref. Proveedor Código

1 Left Handle 1 26235401

2 Left Side Plate 1 01315366P

3 Axial Flow Fan (Aspas Ventilador) 2 10335008 CL98326

4 Cabinet 1 01515204P

5 Front Grill 2 22415002

6 Front Side Plate 1 01315364P

7 Top Cover 1 01265356P

8 Electric Box Assy (Conjunto Eléctrico) 1 01395200287

9 IPM Board (Placa Inverter) 1 30223000013 CL98404

10 Main Board (Placa Principal) 1 30224000034 CL98405

11 Inductance (Inductancia) 1 43128000014

12 Terminal Board 1 420101852

13 Terminal Board 1 42011221

14 Motor Support Sub-Assy 1 01805200247

15 Filter Board (Placa Filtro) 1 30223000015 CL98406

16 Fan Motor (Motor Ventilador) 2 1570280203 CL98407

17 Clapboard Sub-Assy 1 01245200012

18 Reactor 3 43130192

19 Electric Box Assy 2 1 01395200346

20 electrical heater 1 76518732

21 Drainage Connecter 1 06123401

22 Chassis Sub-assy 1 01195200030P

23 Gas-liquid Separator Assy 1 07225016

24 Filter 2 07210037

25 Pressure Protect Switch 1 46020007

26 Liquid Accumulator Clamp 1 02145435

27 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (Bobina-Cabezal) 1 4304413207 CL98408

28 Electronic Expansion Valve (Cuerpo EXV) 1 07334412 CL98409

29 Compressor and Fittings (Compresor) 1 00103923_G CL98410

30 Bidirection Strainer 1 07220016

31 Bidirection Strainer 1 07220016

32 Compressor Gasket 3 76710247

33 Cut off Valve 1 07130209

34 Rear Grill 1 01575205

35 Condenser Assy 1 01125747

36 Pressure Protect Switch 1 4602000902

37 Pressure Protect Switch 1 46020003

38 Magnet Coil 1 4300040032

39 4-Way Valve (Válvula 4 Vías) 1 43000338 CL98400

40 Temperature Sensor (Sonda Temp.) 1 3900028015G CL98411

41 Cut-off Valve 1 07130212

42 Rear Side Plate Sub-Assy 1 01315200104P

43 Left Handle 2 26235401

44 Valve Support Sub-Assy 1 0171500101


